
店 名 ～4人 ～6人 ～8人 ～10人 11人以上
個室 最大

人数
コース
最低価格

日
本
酒

焼
　
酎

日
本
人

ス
タ

フ

ばんや
本店・はなれ

やす田

いもや
ソイ24店

マイポーチ

ふるさと

大枡
日本街店

大和庵

こいも

鮨凛

花かるた

蕎麦十番

原始焼き
2号店
なぎ屋
日本街店

サクラサク

そば割烹 一芯

ザ・ばーる

原始焼き
1号店

伊勢

喜多郎寿し

みずこし

1,200B ～

1,480B ～

400B ～
要相談

580B ～

800B ～

-

1,000B ～

400B ～
要相談

1,800B ～

-

1,000B ～

1,000B ～

500B ～

1,000B ～

1,380B ～

990B ～

1,000B ～

1,000B ～

-

-

21
42
40
40
25
20
30
10
12
20
32
10
32
10
20
8
12
11
12
12

◯

-

-

-

◯

◯

◯

-

◯

◯

◯

◯

◯

◯

◯

-

◯

◯

◯

◯

◯

-

-

-

◯

◯

◯

◯

◯

◯

◯

◯

◯

◯

◯

-

◯

◯

-

◯

◯

-

◯

◯

◯

◯

◯

◯

◯

◯

-

◯

◯

◯

◯

-

◯

-

◯

-

プ
ロ
ン
ポ
ン

1 2
3

2
1

1

3

8 1 1 1

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

2

2

1

1

3

2

6

3 6 1 1

1

1

1

4

2

1

1

2

2

2

1
3

3
2

1

3

1

2

4

4

1

1

1（～5人）

 1  掘りごたつ　 1  座敷　 1  テーブル（数字は部屋数）　

大の樹

鮨忠

梅の花

ほっこり

いもや
本店

お好み焼き 一

囲炉裏十番

なぎ屋
トンロー13店

焼き鳥 一番

なぎ屋
トンロー通り店

フージーズ

ニライカナイ

広島

ケリーズ

写楽

八〇八

みつもり

アウタールーム

天翠

寿司十番

旬房

原始焼き
3号店

虹翁

呑

ひな家
エカマイ店

1,500B ～

2,600B ～

1,250B ～

1,500B ～

400B ～
要相談

-

-

500B ～

-

500B ～

-

650B ～

要相談

1,000B ～

1,500B ～

500B ～

要相談

500B ～

2,000B ～

-

1,500B ～

1,000B ～

1,500B ～

2,000B ～

1,000B ～

26
30
24
24
30
16
32
40
20
20
15
30
15
10
24
28
16
15
30
20
12
25
14
30
24

◯

◯

-

◯

-

◯

◯

◯

-

◯

◯

◯

-

-

◯

-

◯

-

◯

◯

◯

○

◯

◯

-

◯

◯

-

◯

-

◯

◯

◯

-

◯

◯

◯

-

-

◯

◯

◯

-

◯

◯

◯

○

◯

◯

-

◯

◯

◯

○

◯

-

◯

◯

◯

◯

◯

◯

◯

◯

-

◯

◯

◯

◯

-

-

○

-

◯

◯

ト
ン
ロ

ア
ソ

ク
／
ナ

ナ

エ
カ
マ
イ

2
2

2
1

1
1

1

2
1

1

1

4

1

53

6

3

2

1
1
2

3 3
1

1
1

1
7

1

1
1

3 2

2
1

12

2
2

2

2 13

1

1

1

2

3

1
1

1

1

2

3

2

2

1 1
1

1

1

1 1

2 3

1

1 3

4

2
1

秋吉
プラカノン店

ぼっけえ

水琴

鮨 日向

蟻月

酒の店
本店
酒の店
串かつ店
酒の店
2号店

串匠 いし本

すえひろ

海野家

プロモーショ
ン時のみ

1,000B ～

1,200B ～

2,000B ～

-

500B ～

-

500B ～

500B ～

1,000B ～

-

70
20
40
24
24
22
25
12
18
22
8

◯

◯

◯

◯

-

-

-

-

-

-

◯

-

◯

◯

-

-

◯

◯

◯

◯

-

-

◯

◯

-

◯

◯

◯

◯

◯

◯

-

-

プ
ラ
カ
ノ
ン

チ

ト
ロ
ム
周
辺
シ

ロ
ム

65

1

1
1

1

2

2 4
3

6
3
3 1

1
2 1 1

1

7

1
1

1

4

3

2

2
（～5人）


