

① 挖りごたつ ② 座敷 ③ テーブル (数字は部屋数)

店名	個室					最大人數	コース 最低価格	日本酒	焼 酎	日 本 人
	~4人	~6人	~8人	~10人	11人以上					
プロンボン	ばんや 本店・はなれ	3	6	1	4	1	21	1,200B ~	○	○ ○ ○
	やす田		8	1	1	1	42	1,480B ~	-	- - -
	いもや ソイ24店				4	1	40	400B ~ 要相談	-	- ○
	マイポーチ	3	1	2	2	1	40	580B ~	-	- ○
	ふるさと		3 ~5人	1	2		1	25	800B ~	○ ○ ○
	大槻 日本街店		2	3	1	1	20	-	○ ○ ○	
	大和庵	3	2	1		1	30	1,000B ~	○ ○ ○	
	こいも	2	3		1		10	400B ~ 要相談	-	○ ○ ○
	鮨凜	1 2	1		1		12	1,800B ~	○ ○ ○	
	花かるた	1 1		2			20	-	○ ○ ○	
	蕎麦十番			4			32	1,000B ~	○ ○ -	
	原始焼き 2号店		6		2		10	1,000B ~	○ ○ ○	
	なぎ屋 日本街店					2 1	32	500B ~	○ ○ ○	
	サクラサク		1		1		10	1,000B ~	○ ○ ○	
	そば割烹 一芯		2				20	1,380B ~	○ ○ ○	
	ザ・ばーる		3	2			8	990B ~	- - -	
	原始焼き 1号店					1	12	1,000B ~	○ ○ ○	
	伊勢					1	11	1,000B ~	○ ○ -	
	喜多郎寿し					1	12	-	○ - ○	
	みずこし					1	12	-	○ ○ -	
トンロー	大の樹	3	5	1			26	1,500B ~	○ ○ ○	
	鮨忠	2 4	1	1	1		30	2,600B ~	○ ○ ○	
	梅の花	1	3	1		2	24	1,250B ~	- - ○	
	ほっこり	2 6		3 1			24	1,500B ~	○ ○ ○	
	いもや 本店			2	3		30	400B ~ 要相談	- - ○	
	お好み焼き 一	1		2		1	16	-	○ ○ -	
	囲炉裏十番		2	2			32	-	○ ○ ○	
	なぎ屋 トンロー13店		2			1 1	40	500B ~	○ ○ ○	
	焼き鳥一番	1	3				20	-	- - ○	
	なぎ屋 トンロー通り店					2	20	500B ~	○ ○ ○	
	フージーズ				1	1	15	-	○ ○ ○	
	ニライカナイ				2		30	650B ~	○ ○ ○	
	広島					1	15	要相談	- - ○	
	ケリーズ				1		10	1,000B ~	- - ○	
	写楽	1 3	1			2	24	1,500B ~	○ ○ -	
	八〇八	3	3			1	28	500B ~	- ○ ○	
	みつもり	2 2	1	2			16	要相談	○ ○ ○	
	アウタールーム			1	4	1	15	500B ~	- - ○	
	天翠		1	3			30	2,000B ~	○ ○ ○	
	寿司十番	1	1	1			20	-	○ ○ -	
	旬房	1	1	1		1	12	1,500B ~	○ ○ -	
エカマイ	原始焼き 3号店	2	7				25	1,000B ~	○ ○ ○	
	虹翁	1	1	1		3	14	1,500B ~	○ ○ -	
	呑	1	2		1	2	30	2,000B ~	○ ○ ○	
	ひな家 エカマイ店	2				1	24	1,000B ~	- - ○	
	秋吉 プラカノン店		2			5 6	70	プロモーション時のみ	○ - ○	
チットローム周辺	ぼっけえ					1	20	1,000B ~	○ ○ ○	
	水琴	2	1	7	1		40	1,200B ~	○ ○ -	
	鮨 日向		4				24	2,000B ~	○ - ○	
	蟻月					1	24	-	- - ○	
シーロム	酒の店 本店	6	2	4	1		22	500B ~	- ○ ○	
	酒の店 串かつ店	3	3			1	25	-	○ ○ ○	
	酒の店 2号店	3	2 ~5人		1		12	500B ~	- ○ ○	
	串匠 いし本	3	1				18	500B ~	- ○ ○	
	すえひろ			1	1	1	22	1,000B ~	- - -	
	海野家	2		1			8	-	○ - -	